
Tor Jastrząb 2021-10-03
5# Race Day - Tor Jastrząb

Wyniki kategorii HONDA

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 19 KIECZMERSKI
Robert

Honda
Civic
(2000)

FWD
2000+

00:01:24.419
/ 1

00:01:24.663
/ 1

00:01:24.770
/ 1

00:01:25.047
/ 1

00:01:25.181
/ 1

00:01:25.304
/ 1

00:01:25.403
/ 1

00:01:25.808
/ 1

00:01:26.185
/ 1

00:01:26.535
/ 1

2 41 SAMUSIEWICZ
Piotr

Honda
Integra
(1999)

FWD
2000

00:01:28.379
/ 2

00:01:29.028
/ 2

00:01:29.045
/ 2

00:01:29.179
/ 2

00:01:29.208
/ 2

00:01:29.369
/ 2

00:01:29.385
/ 2

00:01:29.591
/ 2

00:01:29.727
/ 2

00:01:29.905
/ 2

3 5 NALIWAJKO
Piotr

Honda
Civic
(1993)

FWD
1600

00:01:29.085
/ 3

00:01:29.172
/ 3

00:01:29.232
/ 3

00:01:29.527
/ 4

00:01:29.690
/ 4

00:01:29.859
/ 4

00:01:30.068
/ 4

00:01:30.226
/ 4

00:01:30.783
/ 4

00:01:31.321
/ 4

4 27 WSZOŁEK
Dominik

Honda
Civic
(1994)

FWD
1600

00:01:29.089
/ 4

00:01:29.210
/ 4

00:01:29.248
/ 4

00:01:29.369
/ 3

00:01:29.486
/ 3

00:01:29.865
/ 3

00:01:29.885
/ 3

00:01:30.037
/ 3

00:01:30.047
/ 3

00:01:30.086
/ 3

5 60 ŚWIATŁOWSKI
Krzysztof

Honda
Civic
(1991)

FWD
1600

00:01:32.141
/ 5

00:01:32.769
/ 5

00:01:32.883
/ 5

00:01:33.102
/ 5

00:01:33.189
/ 5

00:01:33.244
/ 5

00:01:33.388
/ 5

00:01:33.468
/ 5

00:01:33.583
/ 5

00:01:33.816
/ 5

6 45 ADAMIAK
Jarosław

Honda
Civic
Type R
(2003)

FWD
2000

00:01:33.638
/ 6

00:01:33.866
/ 6

00:01:34.544
/ 6

00:01:34.666
/ 6

00:01:35.430
/ 6

00:01:35.703
/ 6

00:01:35.806
/ 6

00:01:36.234
/ 6

00:01:37.026
/ 6

00:01:38.088
/ 6

7 33 MICHALAK
Rafał

Honda
EP3
(2005)

STREET FWD
2000

00:01:35.782
/ 7

00:01:36.443
/ 7

00:01:36.601
/ 7

00:01:36.979
/ 7

00:01:37.019
/ 7

00:01:37.077
/ 7

00:01:37.397
/ 7

00:01:37.409
/ 7

00:01:37.746
/ 7

00:01:37.808
/ 7

8 28 WALENTO
Piotr

Honda
Civic
(1997)

FWD
1600

00:01:41.327
/ 8

00:01:41.427
/ 8

00:01:41.507
/ 8

00:01:41.540
/ 8

00:01:41.660
/ 8

00:01:41.810
/ 8

00:01:42.606
/ 8

00:01:42.612
/ 8

00:01:42.674
/ 8

00:01:42.777
/ 8

Ukończyło: 8
Wystartowało: 8
Zapisało się: 10


